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	 招聘岗位：区教育局教育辅助岗       
	

	考生姓名
	报名序号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	岗位排名
	备注

	王瑞荣
	028
	66.40 
	85
	75.70 
	1
	进入体检

	李富
	019
	71.20 
	79.6
	75.40 
	2
	进入体检

	王春怡
	015
	67.40 
	83.1
	75.25 
	3
	进入体检

	田甜
	013
	67.60 
	80.3
	73.95 
	4
	

	张妮妮
	009
	62.90 
	84.7
	73.80 
	5
	

	梁建伟
	022
	63.80 
	82.8
	73.30 
	6
	

	吕青青
	024
	62.90 
	81.3
	72.10 
	7
	

	曾静静
	017
	64.30 
	79.5
	71.90 
	8
	

	赵庆升
	006
	63.70 
	79
	71.35 
	9
	

	张显龙
	011
	62.90 
	76.9
	69.90 
	10
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



